BEATRICE WILLIAMS
CHURCH OF GOD

200 S 333RD STREET
FEDERAL WAY, WA 98003

Order
Number

Products

2439020

2021102

1960891

1749059

1603385

1291209

2022 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* 2016 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* 2015 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* 2014 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* 2013 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* 2012 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

Company
CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

Total
Price

$89.50

$67.25

$67.25

$67.25

$67.25

$57.25

PH: 206-723-4223

Refunded

$89.50

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Order
Status

Canceled
(Dec 28,
2021, 11:03
AM)

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipping Created Shipped

Method

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

On

Nov 5,
2021,
3:53 PM

Nov 11,
2015,

11:23 AM

May 26,
2015,
1:15 PM

Sep 26,
2013,
1:50 PM

Oct 3,
2012,
1:54 PM

Sep 22,
2011,
9:33 AM

On

Nov 5,
2021,
4:14 PM

Nov 11,
2015,
11:54 AM

May 26,
2015,
1:46 PM

Nov 5,
2013,
3:37 PM

Oct 18,
2012,
11:24 AM

Oct 12,
2011,
8:16 AM



1144550

986639

570825

529761

442015

242114

21852

* 2011 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* 2010 Complete Set(s) of Fed
and State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* Complete Set(s) of Fed and
State Posters-WA - (1)

* Hand Washing Poster(s) - (1)

Total Products: 2

* Complete Set(s) of Fed and
State Posters-WA - (1)

* Hand Washing Poster(s) - (1)

Total Products: 2

* Complete Set(s) of Fed and
State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* Complete Set(s) of Fed and
State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

* Complete Set(s) of Fed and
State Posters-WA - (1)

Total Products: 1

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

CHURCH
OF GOD

$57.25

$47.25

$67.25

$67.25

$67.25

$67.25

$62.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

Shipped

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

USPS

Oct 18, Oct 27,
2010, 2010,
10:38 AM 10:00 AM

Nov 5, Nov 5,
2009, 2009,
1:28 PM 2:05 PM

Feb 4, Feb 4,
2009, 2009,
9:41 AM 11:01 AM

Nov 7, Nov 7,
2008, 2008,
12:59 PM 5:37 PM

Dec 26, Dec 31,
2007, 2007,
12:49 PM 10:56 AM

Dec 13, Dec 13,
2006, 2006,
4:17 PM  4:27 PM

Oct 31, Oct 31,
2005, 2005,
11:04 AM 11:41 AM



